Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Nov 6, 1990
. Dec 6, 1991
. Dec 25, 1990
. Dec 25, 1992

1 ‘When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?

. Oct 14, 1954
. Oct 14, 1955
. Oct 14, 1956
Oct 14, 1957

2 When the One-Unit was introduced?

1936
1937
1940
1935

3 Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

1960
1962
1964
1966

4 ‘When the agreement of Regional cooperation was made between pakistan, Iran and Turkey?

. February 16, 1977
March 17, 1971

. February 16, 1973
. February 21, 1981

5 When was Pakistani rupee pegged to US dollar?

Comrade
Hamdard

Urdu Akhbar
None of these

6 Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

0

10
15
17

7 The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

. March 25, 1969
. March 25, 1970
March 25, 1971
None of these

8 When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law?

Karachi
Hyderabad
Nawabshah
Sukkur

9 Name the most populous city of Sindh:

Faz-ur-Rehman
Qasim Nanotvi
Suleman Nadvi
. Maulvi Zulfiqar

10 On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?

. Mulana Zafar Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali
. Allama Igbal
Quaid -e-Azam

11 Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?

1867
1871
1873
1875

12 When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

. 16th Oct 1985
Dec 30, 1985
. July 28 ,1985
None of the above

13 When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman

14 Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband? . Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI

Aand B
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Feroze Khan

Ghulam Abbas

. Tameez ud din

. Maulvi Mushtaqg Ahmed

15 What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk

com»



16

17

18

19

20

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

Turkey in the First World War chose to fight on the side of:

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

w>» OOW

TDOwPE 0OUP Ow

. Nawab of Delhi
. Nawab of Chittagong

. British forces
. Indian Muslims

. Sardar Patel

Sawami Shard Hanand

. None of the above

. Indian Muslims
. Bang-i-Dara
. Hayat-i-Javed

. Sir shafi
. Fazal Hussain
C.

Quaid-i-Azam



