

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the first time?	A. Nov 6, 1990 B. Dec 6, 1991 C. Dec 25, 1990 D. Dec 25, 1992
2	When the One-Unit was introduced?	A. Oct 14, 1954 B. Oct 14, 1955 C. Oct 14, 1956 D. Oct 14, 1957
3	When the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
4	When the agreement of Regional cooperation was made between Pakistan, Iran and Turkey?	A. 1960 B. 1962 C. 1964 D. 1966
5	When was Pakistani rupee pegged to US dollar?	A. February 16, 1977 B. March 17, 1971 C. February 16, 1973 D. February 21, 1981
6	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
7	The PPP won how many National Assembly seats from the Frontier in 1970 Election.	A. 0 B. 10 C. 15 D. 17
8	When General Yahya Khan enforced the Martial Law?	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 25, 1970 C. March 25, 1971 D. None of these
9	Name the most populous city of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Nawabshah D. Sukkur
10	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was chosen?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar
11	Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?	A. Maulana Zafar Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. Allama Iqbal D. Quaid -e-Azam
12	When did the Hindu Banaras demand to replace Hindi in place of Urdu language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875
13	When was the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28, 1985 D. None of the above
14	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfiqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
15	What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk?	A. Feroze Khan B. Ghulam Abbas C. Tameez ud din D. Maulvi Mushtaq Ahmed

16	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
17	Turkey in the First World War chose to fight on the side of:	A. British forces B. Germany C. Indian Muslims
18	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
19	AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed
20	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
